

IPDATM No. 225 of 2023
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
(Commercial Division)

Raaj Uncoal Lubricants Ltd. (SR. No/8/2021/TM/Kol)
Versus
Phillips 66 Company & Anr.

Before:
The Hon'ble Justice RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date: 27th November 2024

Appearance:
Mr. Rishad Medora, Advocate
Ms. Priyanka Mitra, Advocate
For respondent no.1

The Court: An adjournment is prayed for on behalf of the petitioner.

Let this matter appear in the monthly list of January, 2025.

Liberty is granted to the petitioner to take necessary steps in accordance with law. The petitioner is directed to serve a copy of this application on the respondent.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

R. Bose