

OIP-95

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Intellectual Property Rights Division)

IPDATM/225/2023

RAAJ UNOCAL LUBRICANTS LIMITED (SR. NO.
8/2021/TM/KOL)
VS
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY AND ANR

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 14th July, 2025.

The Court: At the instance of the appellant, let this matter appear on 11th August, 2025.

In the meantime, the appellant is directed to inform the respondent of the returnable date.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

S.Bag