

OIP-67

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Intellectual Property Rights Division)

IPDATM/225/2023

RAAJ UNOCAL LUBRICANTS LIMITED (SR. NO.
8/2021/TM/KOL)
VS
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY AND ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 3rd November, 2025

Appearance:

*Mr. Debnath Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Chadha, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nandy, Adv.
Ms. Sayani De, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Bothra, Adv.
...for the petitioner*

*Mr. R. Bachawat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Medora, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Seth, Adv.
Mr. S. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. A. Chakraborty, Adv.
...for the respondent no. 1*

*Mr. Rishav Deb Barman, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Surana, Adv.
Ms. Garima Rajjada, Adv.
...for the respondent no. 2*

The Court:- An adjournment is prayed for on behalf of the appellant.

The respondents are represented.

At the instance of the petitioner, let this matter appear on 10 November, 2025.

In the meantime, the petitioner is directed to serve a copy of all the pleadings on the statutory respondents.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)